8 April (Friday)

9 April (Saturday)

10 April (Sunday)

11 April (Monday)

2022 TUBBATAHA FAM TRIP
A Familiarization Trip, 8 - 11 April 2022 (Friday-Monday)

On board WWF Research Vessel, M/B Navorca
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7:30 pm
5:30 am

7:00am
8:00 am

9:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 am

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
12:00 pm
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4:00 pm
7:30 pm
5:30 am

INDICATIVE SCHEDULE:

Dinner on board Navorca
Departure for Tubbataha

Arrival in North Atoll, Tubbataha
Small breakfast

Big breakfast

Courtesy call, Ranger Station
Dialogue with marine park rangers
Snorkel, House Reef

Lunch on board Navorca

Visit Bird Islet

Snorkel, Shark Airport, Washing Machine
Volleyball/basketball tournament, Ranger Station
Transfer to South Atoll

Small breakfast

Snorkel, Lighthouse

Big breakfast

Snorkel, Delsan Wreck

Lunch on board Navorca

Visit Lighthouse

Snorkel, Terpios

Snorkel, Kook

Departure for Puerto Princesa

Arrival in Puerto Princesa



M/B NAVORCA

Figure 1. WWF research vessel, M/B Navorca, is 61 feet long and is
manned by a crew with years of experience in Tubbataha.

Figure 2. The sleeping quarters on board is made of double deck bunks.
There is no air conditioning, but appointments are clean.

Other amenities:

Male and female toilets and bath
Service/chase boats

Snorkeling guides

Snorkeling gear (limited sizes)

Life vests

Morning and afternoon snacks provided
Midnight snacks available upon request
First aid kit

Figure 3. The main lounge is also the dining area.
Food on board is one of the best in the Sulu Sea.



WHAT TO BRING:

Sun block

Sarong/Blanket

Towel

Toiletries

Swimwear

Hat, Shades

Snorkeling/diving gear, dive computer (mandatory)
Sportswear for volleyball/basketball games

A sunny disposition

Note: We are now fully booked



