2022 TUBBATAHA FAM TRIP

A Familiarization Trip, 8 - 11 April 2022 (Friday-Monday) On board WWF Research Vessel, M/B Navorca

INDICATIVE SCHEDULE:

8 April (Friday)	6:30 pm	Dinner on board Navorca
	7:30 pm	Departure for Tubbataha
9 April (Saturday)	5:30 am	Arrival in North Atoll, Tubbataha
		Small breakfast
	7:00am	Big breakfast
	8:00 am	Courtesy call, Ranger Station
		Dialogue with marine park rangers
	9:00 am	Snorkel, House Reef
	12:00 pm	Lunch on board Navorca
	2:00 pm	Visit Bird Islet
		Snorkel, Shark Airport, Washing Machine
	5:00 pm	Volleyball/basketball tournament, Ranger Station
10 April (Sunday)	5:00 am	Transfer to South Atoll
		Small breakfast
	6:30 am	Snorkel, Lighthouse
	7:30 am	Big breakfast
	8:30 am	Snorkel, Delsan Wreck
	12:00 pm	Lunch on board Navorca
	2:00 pm	Visit Lighthouse
		Snorkel, Terpios
	4:00 pm	Snorkel, Kook
	7:30 pm	Departure for Puerto Princesa
11 April (Monday)	5:30 am	Arrival in Puerto Princesa

M/B NAVORCA



Figure 1. WWF research vessel, M/B Navorca, is 61 feet long and is manned by a crew with years of experience in Tubbataha.



Figure 2. The sleeping quarters on board is made of double deck bunks. There is no air conditioning, but appointments are clean.



Figure 3. The main lounge is also the dining area. Food on board is one of the best in the Sulu Sea.

Other amenities:

Male and female toilets and bath Service/chase boats Snorkeling guides Snorkeling gear (limited sizes) Life vests Morning and afternoon snacks provided Midnight snacks available upon request First aid kit

WHAT TO BRING:

Sun block Sarong/Blanket Towel Toiletries Swimwear Hat, Shades Snorkeling/diving gear, dive computer (mandatory) Sportswear for volleyball/basketball games A sunny disposition

Note: We are now fully booked